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Santa Monica Bay 1995 Epi StudySanta Monica Bay 1995 Epi Study
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Stormwater TMDLs Stormwater TMDLs 
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Diverting Dry Weather Urban Runoff from the Storm Drain System 
to the Sanitary Sewer System for Treatment at Hyperion Treatment 
Plant or Santa Monica Urban Runoff Recycling Facility (SMURRF)

Low Flow Diversion (LFD)Low Flow Diversion (LFD)





Divert “Dirty Water” to 
Sanitary SewersSanitary Sewers



Why?Why?

•• Key Regulator for SF Bay SaysKey Regulator for SF Bay Says::

–– It’s the right thing to doIt’s the right thing to do

–– It’s doable, effective, and affordable (?)It’s doable, effective, and affordable (?)

–– It’s a key component of integrated It’s a key component of integrated 
watershed and water resource watershed and water resource 
managementmanagement



What’s “Dirty Water”?What’s “Dirty Water”?



PollutantPollutant
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SF Bay PCBs TMDL
Allocations (kg/y)

SourceSource
Current Current 
LoadsLoads

AllocationsAllocations

Atmospheric DepositionAtmospheric Deposition net lossnet loss 00

Central ValleyCentral Valley 1111 55Central ValleyCentral Valley 1111 55

Wastewater (WW)Wastewater (WW) 2.32.3 22

Urban RunoffUrban Runoff 2020 22

Urban Runoff Treatment by WWUrban Runoff Treatment by WW 11

TMDLTMDL =  10 =  10 
kg/yrkg/yr



PCBs in
Urban Runoff
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Map of Ettie Street Pump Station Map of Ettie Street Pump Station 

EBMUD

Watershed Watershed 



Ettie Street Pump Station



Runoff Treatment CostsRunoff Treatment Costs

•• Sand filter exampleSand filter example

–– $240,000 per unit and $10,000 $240,000 per unit and $10,000 
annual maintenanceannual maintenance

–– ½ inch of runoff from 50 acre ½ inch of runoff from 50 acre 
drainage areadrainage areadrainage areadrainage area

–– 70% sediment removal70% sediment removal

•• Ettie Street watershedEttie Street watershed

–– 1,000 acres1,000 acres

–– $4.8 million for 20 sand filters$4.8 million for 20 sand filters

–– $200,000 annual maintenance$200,000 annual maintenance



Why Not?



Why Not?Why Not?

More Energy and 
Chemicals to Treat 
More Flow



Concentration Limits in NPDES Concentration Limits in NPDES 
Permits Permits 



IntergovernmentalIntergovernmental
IssuesIssues



SF Bay TMDLSSF Bay TMDLS

Pollutant Pollutant SW SW 

Current Current 

SWSW

TMDL TMDL 

MWWMWW

CurrentCurrent

MWWMWW

TMDLTMDL

HgHg 160 160 
kg/yrkg/yr

82 kg/yr82 kg/yr 17 kg/yr17 kg/yr 1111
kg/yrkg/yr kg/yrkg/yr

PCBPCB 20 20 
kg/yrkg/yr

2 kg/yr2 kg/yr 2.3 2.3 
kg/yrkg/yr

2.02.0

kg/yrkg/yr





Questions?



SF Bay Municipal Regional Permit: SF Bay Municipal Regional Permit: 
Mercury and PCBs ControlsMercury and PCBs Controls
•• Collection and Recycling of DevicesCollection and Recycling of Devices

–– Promotion and facilitation of existing programsPromotion and facilitation of existing programs

•• In concert with  Pilot Projects to:In concert with  Pilot Projects to:

–– Investigate and AbateInvestigate and Abate OnOn--land Mercury Sourcesland Mercury Sources–– Investigate and AbateInvestigate and Abate OnOn--land Mercury Sourcesland Mercury Sources

–– Evaluate and Enhance Sediment Removal via Evaluate and Enhance Sediment Removal via 
Municipal OperationsMunicipal Operations

–– Evaluate OnEvaluate On--site Treatment via Retrofitsite Treatment via Retrofit

–– Assess feasibility of diverting flows to POTWs from Assess feasibility of diverting flows to POTWs from 
pump stations and implement diversions at 5 pilot pump stations and implement diversions at 5 pilot 
pump stationspump stations



That’s Not All…That’s Not All…

•• Copper Control:Copper Control:

––Manage discharges from pools, spas and Manage discharges from pools, spas and 
fountains that contain copperfountains that contain copper--based based 
chemicalschemicalschemicalschemicals

•• Require pools and spas to discharge to POTWRequire pools and spas to discharge to POTW

•• Draft Permit does not yet distinguish dry, Draft Permit does not yet distinguish dry, 
first flush and wet weatherfirst flush and wet weather


